1 * ENTIRE STOCK IN TRADE (CDS, DVDS, GAMES ETC)

2 * BEECH WOOD CORNER WORKSTATION AND HUTCH

3 * SMALL ALUMINIUM FRAME WHITE BOARD

4 * BROTHER FAX -920 PHONE FAX

5 * ACER COMPUTER SYSTEM XP SOFTWARE 17" LCD MONITOR

CELERON PROCESSOR 1.6GH2 512MB RAM 40GB KEYBOARD,
MOUSE, HARD DRIVE

6 * PANASONIC DIGITAL PHONE SYSTEM 8 HANDSET
7 * ERGONOMIC GAS LIFT OFFICE CHAIR

8 * BEECH WOOD THREE DRAWER MOBILE CHEST

9 * CRITERION ROUND RECEPTION TABLE

10 * SET OF FOUR BLACK VISITOR CHAIRS

11 * TIMBER VENEER OFFICE DESK

12 * TIMBER VENEER OFFICE DESK

13 * ALUMINIUM CAFE TABLE

14 * SMALL ALUMINIUM FRAMED WHITEBOARD

15 * OIL COLUMN HEATER

16 * OIL COLUMN HEATER

17 * OIL COLUMN HEATER

18 * OIL COLUMN HEATER

19 * TIMBER VENEER PIGEON HOLE BOOKSHELF

20 * SET OF EIGHT TIMBER BROWN FABRIC DINING CHAIRS
21 * FRAMED PHOTOS AND PICTURES

22 * ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR

23 * ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR

24 * ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR

25 * KELVINATOR MODEL MX-N249C FRIDGE/FREEZER
26 * PULLMAN JANITOR MODEL CB15 VACUUM CLEANER
27 * FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE

28 * ALUMINIUM FRAMED PINBOARD

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



29 * ASSORTED LUNCH ROOM SUNDRIES

30 * TWO DOOR WHITE MELAMINE CUPBOARD

31 * TWO DOOR WHITE MELAMINE CUPBOARD

32 * CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE DESK AND DRAWERS

33 * CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE BOOKCASE

34 * CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE OFFICE CREDENZA

35 * EXECUTIVE GAS LIFT ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR

36 * CLONE COMPUTER SYSTEMS LCD MONITER

37 * BEECH WOOD VENEER OFFICE DESK AND RETURN

38 * ACER COMPUTER SYSTEM 2.2 GHZ 2GMB RAM 19" LG LCD

MONITOR, KEYBOARD, MOUSE, SPEAKERS AND
CANNON-PRIMA IP4200 PRINTER

39 * FOUR DRAWER STEEL FILING CABINET

40 * TALL BOY BEECH WOOD VENEER BOOKCASE

41 * TALL BOY BEECH WOOD VENEER BOOKCASE

42 * SHORT BOY BEECH WOOD VENEER BOOKCASE

43 * SHORT BOY BEECH WOOD VENEER CHEST

44 * SHORT BOY BEECH WOOD VENEER CHEST

45 * THREE DRAWER BEECH WOOD VENEER FILING CABINET

46 * OPEN FRONT BEECH WOOD VENEER BOOKSHELF

47 * BEECH WOOD VENEER DESK AND RETURN

48 * BEECH WOOD VENEER DESK AND RETURN

49 * BEECH WOOD VENEER DESK AND RETURN

50 * ACER COMPUTER SYSTEM XP SOFTWARE INTEL PROCESSOR
2.0 GHZ 1GB RAM LG 17" LCD MONITOR, KEYBOARD,
MOUSE

51 * ACER COMPUTER SYSTEM XP SOFTWARE INTEL PROCESSOR
2.0 GHZ 1GB RAM LG 17" LCD MONITOR, KEYBOARD,
MOUSE

52 * ACER COMPUTER SYSTEM XP SOFTWARE INTEL PROCESSOR
2.0 GHZ 1GB RAM LG 17" LCD MONITOR, KEYBOARD,
MOUSE

53 * ERGONOMIC GAS LIFT CHAIR

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



54 * ERGONOMIC GAS LIFT CHAIR

55 * ERGONOMIC GAS LIFT CHAIR

56 * SAMSUNG MI-2010 PRINTER

57 * SAMSUNG MI-2010 PRINTER

58 * BEECH WOOD VENEER OPEN BOOKCASE
59 * BEECH WOOD VENEER OPEN BOOKCASE
60 * CHERRY WOOD VENEER OPEN BOOKCASE
61 * STEEL FOUR DRAWER FILING CABINET
62 * STEEL FOUR DRAWER FILING CABINET
63 * ASSORTED OFFICE SUNDRIES

64 * PACKARD BELL COMPUTER SYSTEM, XP SOFTWARE PHILIPS

LCD MONITOR, KEYBOARD, MOUSE AND SPEAKERS

65 * CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE DESK AND RETURN

66 * CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE BOOKCASE

67 * CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE OPEN BOOKCASE

68 * CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE OPEN BOOKCASE

69 * SMALL ALUMINIUM FRAMED WHITE BOARD

70 * EXECUTIVE GAS LIFT ERGONOMIC CHAIR

71 * ASSORTMENT OF OFFICE SUNDRIES

72 * PACKARD BELL COMPUTER SYSTEM XP SOFTWARE PHILLIPS

LCD MONITOR, KEYBOARD, MOUSE, SPEAKERS

73 * CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE DESK AND RETURN

74 * CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE BOOKCASE

75 * CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE OPEN BOOK CASE

76 * CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE OPEN BOOK CASE

77 * SMALL ALUMINIUM FRAMED WHITE BOARD

78 * EXECUTIVE GAS LIFT ERGONOMIC CHAIR

79 * ASSORTMENT OF OFFICE SUNDRIES

80 * BROTHER HI-2140 PRINTER

81 * ELITE BUILT FOUR DRAWER STEEL FILING CABINET

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price 3



82 * COMPAQ PRESARIO 2200 LAPTOP CELERON PROCESSOR
(NO POWER PACK)

83 * ENDURANCE STEEL FOUR DRAWER FILING CABINET
84 * BROWN BUILT STEEL TWO DOOR STATIONARY CABINET
85 * ANTEL COMPUTER SYSTEM LG 17" LCD MONITOR AND

BROTHER HI-1440 PRINTER

86 * EXECUTIVE ERGONOMIC GAS LIFT CHAIR

87 * OFFICE ERGONOMIC GAS LIFT CHAIR

88 * FIRST AID CABINET AND CONTENTS

89 * ASSORTMENT OF OFFICE SUNDRIES

90 * MDF LAYOUT WORK TABLE 3500X1000MM

91 * MDF LAYOUT WORK TABLE 3500X1000MM

92 * MDF LAYOUT WORK TABLE 3500X1000MM

93 * MDF LAYOUT WORK TABLE 3500X1000MM

94 * MDF LAYOUT WORK TABLE 3500X1000MM

95 * MDF LAYOUT WORK TABLE 3500X1000MM

96 * WHITE MELAMINE THREE DOOR CUPBOARD

97 * BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97A * BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97B * BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97C * BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97D * BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97E * BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97F * BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97G * BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97H * BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
971 * BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97J * BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97K * BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97L * BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



LOT DESCRIPTION NOTE
97M BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING

97N BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING

98 EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
98A EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
98B EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
98C EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
98D EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
98E EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
98F EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
98G EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
98H EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
981 EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
99 FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE

99A FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE

99B FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE

99C FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE

99D FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE

99E FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE

99F FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE

99G FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE

99H FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE

991 FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE

100 MCENNALLY TWO DOOR STEEL STATIONARY CABINET
101 * WHITE MELAMINE GONDOLA SHELF

101Aa * WHITE MELAMINE GONDOLA SHELF

101B * WHITE MELAMINE GONDOLA SHELF

101C * WHITE MELAMINE GONDOLA SHELF

102 * WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET

102A * WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



103

104

105

106

107

107A

107B

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET

WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET

WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET

WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET

WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET

WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET

GRF PEDESTAL FAN

GRF PEDESTAL FAN

GREF PEDESTAL FAN

MOBILE EVAPORATOR COOLER

FOUR BAYS OF ACRACK PALLET RACKING

SIX BAYS OF ACRACK PALLET RACKING

THREE BAYS OF ACRACK PALLET RACKING

TOYOTA MODEL FBE 15 ELECTRICAL FORK LIFT 1.5 TON
WITH CHARGER

BT HANDLE PALLET TROLLEY

PNEUMATIC TIRE HAND TROLLEY

BAILEY ALUMINIUM COMET 8 STEP LADDER

STEEL STEP LADDER

ALUMINIUM FOLDING TRESTLE

GARTH FOUR BURNER BARBECUE

GARTH FOUR BURNER BARBECUE

DIGITAL DS 633 PLATFORM DIGITAL SCALES

ASSORTMENT OF SHOPPING DISPLAY STANDS

ASSORTMENT OF SHOPPING DISPLAY STANDS

MANUAL WRAPPING ROLLER

ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR

ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR

ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR

* Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price



ASSORTMENT OF WAREHOUSE

123 *
124 *
125 *
126 *
127 *
128 *
129 *
130 *
131 *
132 *
133 *
134 *
135 *
136 *
137 *
138 *
139 *
140 *
141 *
142 *
143 *
144 *
145 *
146 *
147 *
148 *
149 *

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

PALLET

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

AUDIO CASSETTE NEW TAPES APPROX 6000

AUDIO CASSETTE NEW TAPES APPROX 8500

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

FLAT PACK

SUNDRIES

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARDBOARD

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CARTON

CD VACMOULD DISPLAY TRAYS

CD VACMOULD DISPLAY

CD VACMOULD DISPLAY

CD VACMOULD DISPLAY

Tasmanian Valuers & Auctioneers Pty Ltd

AuctionMan

* Hammer price includes GST

TRAYS

TRAYS

TRAYS

! Add GST to hammer price



