LOT		DESCRIPTION NOTE
1	*	ENTIRE STOCK IN TRADE (CDS, DVDS, GAMES ETC)
2	*	BEECH WOOD CORNER WORKSTATION AND HUTCH
3	*	SMALL ALUMINIUM FRAME WHITE BOARD
4	*	BROTHER FAX -920 PHONE FAX
5	*	ACER COMPUTER SYSTEM XP SOFTWARE 17" LCD MONITOR CELERON PROCESSOR 1.6GH2 512MB RAM 40GB KEYBOARD, MOUSE, HARD DRIVE
6	*	PANASONIC DIGITAL PHONE SYSTEM 8 HANDSET
7	*	ERGONOMIC GAS LIFT OFFICE CHAIR
8	*	BEECH WOOD THREE DRAWER MOBILE CHEST
9	*	CRITERION ROUND RECEPTION TABLE
10	*	SET OF FOUR BLACK VISITOR CHAIRS
11	*	TIMBER VENEER OFFICE DESK
12	*	TIMBER VENEER OFFICE DESK
13	*	ALUMINIUM CAFE TABLE
14	*	SMALL ALUMINIUM FRAMED WHITEBOARD
15	*	OIL COLUMN HEATER
16	*	OIL COLUMN HEATER
17	*	OIL COLUMN HEATER
18	*	OIL COLUMN HEATER
19	*	TIMBER VENEER PIGEON HOLE BOOKSHELF
20	*	SET OF EIGHT TIMBER BROWN FABRIC DINING CHAIRS
21	*	FRAMED PHOTOS AND PICTURES
22	*	ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR
23	*	ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR
24	*	ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR
25	*	KELVINATOR MODEL MX-N249C FRIDGE/FREEZER
26	*	PULLMAN JANITOR MODEL CB15 VACUUM CLEANER
27	*	FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE
28	*	ALUMINIUM FRAMED PINBOARD

^{*} Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price 1

LOT		DESCRIPTION NOT
29	*	ASSORTED LUNCH ROOM SUNDRIES
30	*	TWO DOOR WHITE MELAMINE CUPBOARD
31	*	TWO DOOR WHITE MELAMINE CUPBOARD
32	*	CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE DESK AND DRAWERS
33	*	CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE BOOKCASE
34	*	CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE OFFICE CREDENZA
35	*	EXECUTIVE GAS LIFT ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR
36	*	CLONE COMPUTER SYSTEMS LCD MONITER
37	*	BEECH WOOD VENEER OFFICE DESK AND RETURN
38	*	ACER COMPUTER SYSTEM 2.2 GHZ 2GMB RAM 19" LG LCD MONITOR, KEYBOARD, MOUSE, SPEAKERS AND CANNON-PRIMA IP4200 PRINTER
39	*	FOUR DRAWER STEEL FILING CABINET
40	*	TALL BOY BEECH WOOD VENEER BOOKCASE
41	*	TALL BOY BEECH WOOD VENEER BOOKCASE
42	*	SHORT BOY BEECH WOOD VENEER BOOKCASE
43	*	SHORT BOY BEECH WOOD VENEER CHEST
44	*	SHORT BOY BEECH WOOD VENEER CHEST
45	*	THREE DRAWER BEECH WOOD VENEER FILING CABINET
46	*	OPEN FRONT BEECH WOOD VENEER BOOKSHELF
47	*	BEECH WOOD VENEER DESK AND RETURN
48	*	BEECH WOOD VENEER DESK AND RETURN
49	*	BEECH WOOD VENEER DESK AND RETURN
50	*	ACER COMPUTER SYSTEM XP SOFTWARE INTEL PROCESSOR 2.0 GHZ 1GB RAM LG 17" LCD MONITOR, KEYBOARD, MOUSE
51	*	ACER COMPUTER SYSTEM XP SOFTWARE INTEL PROCESSOR 2.0 GHZ 1GB RAM LG 17" LCD MONITOR, KEYBOARD, MOUSE
52	*	ACER COMPUTER SYSTEM XP SOFTWARE INTEL PROCESSOR 2.0 GHZ 1GB RAM LG 17" LCD MONITOR, KEYBOARD, MOUSE
53	*	ERGONOMIC GAS LIFT CHAIR

LOT		DESCRIPTION NOTE
54	*	ERGONOMIC GAS LIFT CHAIR
55	*	ERGONOMIC GAS LIFT CHAIR
56	*	SAMSUNG MI-2010 PRINTER
57	*	SAMSUNG MI-2010 PRINTER
58	*	BEECH WOOD VENEER OPEN BOOKCASE
59	*	BEECH WOOD VENEER OPEN BOOKCASE
60	*	CHERRY WOOD VENEER OPEN BOOKCASE
61	*	STEEL FOUR DRAWER FILING CABINET
62	*	STEEL FOUR DRAWER FILING CABINET
63	*	ASSORTED OFFICE SUNDRIES
64	*	PACKARD BELL COMPUTER SYSTEM, XP SOFTWARE PHILIPS LCD MONITOR, KEYBOARD, MOUSE AND SPEAKERS
65	*	CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE DESK AND RETURN
66	*	CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE BOOKCASE
67	*	CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE OPEN BOOKCASE
68	*	CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE OPEN BOOKCASE
69	*	SMALL ALUMINIUM FRAMED WHITE BOARD
70	*	EXECUTIVE GAS LIFT ERGONOMIC CHAIR
71	*	ASSORTMENT OF OFFICE SUNDRIES
72	*	PACKARD BELL COMPUTER SYSTEM XP SOFTWARE PHILLIPS LCD MONITOR, KEYBOARD, MOUSE, SPEAKERS
73	*	CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE DESK AND RETURN
74	*	CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE BOOKCASE
75	*	CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE OPEN BOOK CASE
76	*	CHERRY WOOD EXECUTIVE OPEN BOOK CASE
77	*	SMALL ALUMINIUM FRAMED WHITE BOARD
78	*	EXECUTIVE GAS LIFT ERGONOMIC CHAIR
79	*	ASSORTMENT OF OFFICE SUNDRIES
80	*	BROTHER HI-2140 PRINTER
81	*	ELITE BUILT FOUR DRAWER STEEL FILING CABINET

LOT		DESCRIPTION NOTE
82	*	COMPAQ PRESARIO 2200 LAPTOP CELERON PROCESSOR (NO POWER PACK)
83	*	ENDURANCE STEEL FOUR DRAWER FILING CABINET
84	*	BROWN BUILT STEEL TWO DOOR STATIONARY CABINET
85	*	ANTEL COMPUTER SYSTEM LG 17" LCD MONITOR AND BROTHER HI-1440 PRINTER
86	*	EXECUTIVE ERGONOMIC GAS LIFT CHAIR
87	*	OFFICE ERGONOMIC GAS LIFT CHAIR
88	*	FIRST AID CABINET AND CONTENTS
89	*	ASSORTMENT OF OFFICE SUNDRIES
90	*	MDF LAYOUT WORK TABLE 3500X1000MM
91	*	MDF LAYOUT WORK TABLE 3500X1000MM
92	*	MDF LAYOUT WORK TABLE 3500X1000MM
93	*	MDF LAYOUT WORK TABLE 3500X1000MM
94	*	MDF LAYOUT WORK TABLE 3500X1000MM
95	*	MDF LAYOUT WORK TABLE 3500X1000MM
96	*	WHITE MELAMINE THREE DOOR CUPBOARD
97	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97A	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97B	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97C	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97D	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97E	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97F	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97G	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97H	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97I	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97J	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97K	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING
97L	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING

^{*} Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price 4

LOT		DESCRIPTION	NOTE
97M	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING	
97N	*	BROWN BUILT FAWN STEEL BAY OF SHELVING	
98	*	EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING	
98A	*	EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING	
98B	*	EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING	
98C	*	EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING	
98D	*	EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING	
98E	*	EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING	
98F	*	EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING	
98G	*	EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING	
98H	*	EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING	
98I	*	EX GOVERNMENT FURNITURE STEEL BAY OF SHELVING	
99	*	FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE	
99A	*	FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE	
99B	*	FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE	
99C	*	FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE	
99D	*	FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE	
99E	*	FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE	
99F	*	FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE	
99G	*	FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE	
99H	*	FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE	
991	*	FOLDAWAY TRESTLE TABLE	
100	*	MCENNALLY TWO DOOR STEEL STATIONARY CABINET	
101	*	WHITE MELAMINE GONDOLA SHELF	
101A	*	WHITE MELAMINE GONDOLA SHELF	
101B	*	WHITE MELAMINE GONDOLA SHELF	
101C	*	WHITE MELAMINE GONDOLA SHELF	
102	*	WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET	
102A	*	WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET	

^{*} Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price 5

LOT		DESCRIPTION NOTE
102B	*	WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET
102C	*	WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET
102D	*	WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET
102E	*	WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET
102F	*	WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET
102G	*	WIRE CAGE STACKABLE PALLET
103	*	GRF PEDESTAL FAN
104	*	GRF PEDESTAL FAN
105	*	GRF PEDESTAL FAN
106	*	MOBILE EVAPORATOR COOLER
107	*	FOUR BAYS OF ACRACK PALLET RACKING
107A	*	SIX BAYS OF ACRACK PALLET RACKING
107B	*	THREE BAYS OF ACRACK PALLET RACKING
108	*	TOYOTA MODEL FBE 15 ELECTRICAL FORK LIFT 1.5 TON WITH CHARGER
109	*	BT HANDLE PALLET TROLLEY
110	*	PNEUMATIC TIRE HAND TROLLEY
111	*	BAILEY ALUMINIUM COMET 8 STEP LADDER
112	*	STEEL STEP LADDER
113	*	ALUMINIUM FOLDING TRESTLE
114	*	GARTH FOUR BURNER BARBECUE
115	*	GARTH FOUR BURNER BARBECUE
116	*	DIGITAL DS 633 PLATFORM DIGITAL SCALES
117	*	ASSORTMENT OF SHOPPING DISPLAY STANDS
118	*	ASSORTMENT OF SHOPPING DISPLAY STANDS
119	*	MANUAL WRAPPING ROLLER
120	*	ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR
121	*	ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR
122	*	ERGONOMIC OFFICE CHAIR

^{*} Hammer price includes GST ! Add GST to hammer price 6

LOT		DESCRIPTION	NOTE
123	*	ASSORTMENT OF WAREHOUSE SUNDRIES	
124	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
125	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
126	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
127	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
128	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
129	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
130	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
131	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
132	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
133	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
134	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
135	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
136	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
137	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
138	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
139	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
140	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
141	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
142	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
143	*	PALLET OF NEW FLAT PACK CARDBOARD CARTON	
144	*	PALLET OF AUDIO CASSETTE NEW TAPES APPROX 60	00
145	*	PALLET OF AUDIO CASSETTE NEW TAPES APPROX 85	00
146	*	PALLET OF CD VACMOULD DISPLAY TRAYS	
147	*	PALLET OF CD VACMOULD DISPLAY TRAYS	
148	*	PALLET OF CD VACMOULD DISPLAY TRAYS	
149	*	PALLET OF CD VACMOULD DISPLAY TRAYS	